M1_41-44 SA Maghum
1 Roland Engstrom
1 Anita Olsson
1 Henrik Bjorn

2 Niklas Andersson
2 Roger Jakobsson
2 William Andersson

3 Mats Jonslars
3 Dariusz Rymuszka
3 Robert Lindback

4 Mikael Eriksson
4 Peter Engstrom
4 Roger Sjolund

5 Roger Forsberg
5 Robert Backman
5 Kurt Lundholm

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
1 Niklas Andersson

1 William Andersson
1 Roger Jakobsson

2 Mikael Eriksson
2 Peter Engstrom
2 Mikael Isaksson

3 Joachim Tornfeldt
3 Bo Ragnarsson
3 Mats Egnell

4 Henrik Bjérn
4 Roland Engstrom

5 Per-Erik Saker
5 Roger Sjolund

6 Monica Hedstrom
6 Sandra Pommer

7 KentVennberg
7 Robert Backman
7 Roger Forsberg

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Eds Pistolskytteklubb
Eds Pistolskytteklubb
Eds Pistolskytteklubb

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled
Grovskyttarna Lulea

SJPK Luled
SJPK Luled
SJPK Luled

Eds Pistolskytteklubb
Eds Pistolskytteklubb
Eds Pistolskytteklubb

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Motala Pistolklubb
Motala Pistolklubb
Motala Pistolklubb

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea

SJPK Luled
SJPK Luled
SJPK Luled

M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum

M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum

M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum

M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum

M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum
M1_41-44 SA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum

M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnum
M2_41-44 DA Magnhum

48
48
46
142

48
47
46
141

48
45
37
130

48
48
33
129

46
41
28
115

48
48
46
142

48
46
45
139

45
44
48
137

47
46
93

45
24
69

35
23
58

35
27
20
47

19
19
18
56

19
17
18
54

19
17
16
52

19
19
19
57

19
17
15
51

19
19
19
57

19
17
19
55

18
18
19
55

19
19
38

18
14
32

15
10
25

16
12
13
25

238 Lagl
215 Lagl
192 Lagl
645

237 Lagl
206 Lagl
161 Lagl
604

238 Lagl
222 Lagl
108 Lagl
568

253 Lagl
249 Lagl
113 Lagl
615

194 Lagl
145 Lagl

95 Lagl
434

254 Lagl
253 Lagl
194 Lagl
701

212 Lagl
198 Lagl
194 Lagl
604

170 Lagl
202 Lagl
235 Lagl
607

215 Lagl
217 Lagl
432

166 Lag2
50 Lag2
216

106 Lag3
45 Lag3
151

113 Lagl
59 Lagl
37 Lagl
96



M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

1 Leena Parkkila
1 Robert Lindback
1 Marko Parkkila

2 Ante Persson
2 Henrik Bjorn
2 Roland Engstrom

3 Ola Forsberg
3 Bo Engstrom
3 Bo Lofroth

4 Mats Egnell
4 Bo Ragnarsson
4 Joachim Tornfeldt

5 Mikael Isaksson
5 AsaKarlsson
5 Matilda Eriksson

6 Peter Piscator
6 Patrik Falt
6 Linda Karlsson

7 Johnny Lund
7 Linda Kron
7 Peter Wennersten

Mr Magnum

Mrs Magnum

He smalli alla fall

Mitti

Totalt under helgen

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

Luled PK
Luled PK
Lulea PK

Motala Pistolklubb
Motala Pistolklubb
Motala Pistolklubb

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Storfors Pistolskytteklubb
Storfors Pistolskytteklubb
Storfors Pistolskytteklubb

Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb
Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb
Skarp 7 Pistolskytteklubb

Peter Piscator
Anita Olsson

Emil Engstedt
Lars Wikberg

Herik Bjorn

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol
M5_9-455 Friklass revolver, pistol

Storfors Pistolskytteklubb
Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

SJPK
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Torsby Pistolskytteklubb

48
48
48
144

48
47
47

142
48
47
46

141
48
48
42

138

48
48

96

48
47

95

48

48

372

279

8980 4515 40776 207 Starter

19
19
19
57

19
19
18
56
19
19
18
56
19
19
19
57

19
19

38

19
19

38

19

19

182

141

291 Lagl
273 Lagl
240 Lagl
804

288 Lagl
297 Lagl
293 Lagl
878

277 Lagl
286 Lagl
244 Lagl
807

283 Lagl
212 Lagl
214 Lagl
709

254 Lagl
240 Lagl

Lagl
494

299 Lagl
260 Lagl

Lagl
559

267 Lagl
Lagl

Lagl
267

1842 8 Varv

1303 6 Varv



